
 

Borgomeduna  

  
44  

BORGOME 
DUNA 

 
 

INSIEME PER 
PORDENONE 

 
 

Via Prasecco  
n. 3 

  
  

GGiinnnnaassttiiccaa  DDoollccee 
 
 

 1 aprile / 
5 giugno 

 
Mart./Giov. 
10.00/11.00 
15.30/16.30 

 
 

18 
18 

 
 

30 
30 

 
€ 27,00 

a persona € 10,00 
tesseramento e 

assicurazione 
55 SUD Polisportiva 

VILLANOVA Via Pirandello n. 
35 

c/o PALAZEN GGiinnnnaassttiiccaa 
ddoollccee 3 aprile / 

9 giugno Lun./Giov. 
8.30/9.30 

9.30/10.30 

18 
18 

20 
20 

€ 27,00 
a persona € 30,00  per 

tesseramento e 
assicurazione 

66AA 
  

        66BB 

TORRE A.S.D. TORRE Oratorio 
Parrocchia 

Sant’Agostino 
Via Slataper, 12  

GGiinnnnaassttiiccaa  
ppoossttuurraallee         

  

                          PPiillaatteess 

1 aprile / 
5 giugno 

Mart./Giov. 
9.30/10.20 

 

Mart./Giov. 
10.30/11.20 18 40 

 

40 
 

€ 27,00 
a persona € 25,00 

tesseramento 
e assicurazione       

 

77 NORD INSIEME PER 
PORDENONE Palestra 

“Gallini” 
Via Ungaresca 

  
  

GGiinnnnaassttiiccaa 
ddoollccee 

  

2 aprile / 
6 giugno  (per 2 

lezioni settimanali) 
o 

2 aprile / 
16 maggio (per  3 

lezioni settimanali) 
Lun./Merc./Ve

n. 
9.00/9.50 

10.00/10.50 
11.00/11.50 

 
 

18 
18 
18 

 
100 totali  

€ 27,00 
a persona 

€ 10,00 
tesseramento 

e 
assicurazione 

88AA 
  

        88BB 

NORD A.S.D. 
SKORPION 

CLUB c/o Palasport 
Via Interna, 1 

  
YYooggaa 

  

  

PPiillaatteess 

2 aprile / 
4 giugno 

 

4 aprile / 
13 giugno 

Lun./Ven. 
8.45/9.45 

 

Merc../Ven. 
10.00/11.00 

18 
 

 

     17 

20 
 

 

         12 

€ 27,00 
a persona  € 25,00   

tesseramento 
e 

assicurazione  
 

Comune di Pordenone – Progetto «Colora il tuo tempo» - www.comune.pordenone.it/colorailtuotempo 

 

  PPrrooggeettttoo 
  
  
 
 
 
 

CCoorrssii  ddii  ggiinnnnaassttiiccaa  rriisseerrvvaattii  aaii  ttiittoollaarrii  ddeellllaa  CCaarrttaa  dd’’AArrggeennttoo 

  

PPrriimmaavveerraa  22002255 

 QQUUAARRTTIIEERREE AASSSSOOCCIIAAZZIIOONNEE SSEEDDEE  
SSVVOOLLGGIIMMEENNTTOO TTIIPPOO  DDII  CCOORRSSOO IINNIIZZIIOO//FFIINNEE 

mmeessee OORRAARRIIOO 
gggg..//oorraa LLEEZZIIOONNII 

nn.. PPOOSSTTII  
DDIISSPPOONNIIBBIILLII 

nn.. 
CCOONNTTRRIIBBUU

TTOO  AA  
CCAARRIICCOO  DDEE  
CCOOMMUUNNEE 

QQUUOOTTAA  DDII  
CCOOMMPPAARRTTEECCII 

PPAAZZIIOONNEE  AA  
CCAARRIICCOO  

DDEELLLL’’UUTTEENNTTEE 
11 CENTRO A.I.R. 

Ass. 
Insufficienti 
Respiratori Casa Maran  

Via Grado, 7   GGiinnnnaassttiiccaa  aannttaallggiiccaa  
rreessppiirraattoorriiaa 3 aprile / 

12 giugno 
 

Lun./Gio. 
8.30/9.30 

9.30/10.30 
10.30/11.30 

 

 
 

18 
18 
18 

 

 
 

20 
20 

          20 

   
€ 27,00 

a persona 
€ 15,00 

per quota 
associativa  

 assicurazione 
annuale 

22 CENTRO A.S.D. SEKAI 
BUDO 

PORDENONE 
Sopra 

“Biblioteca di 
quartiere” in via 
G. Mameli ,32 GGiinnnnaassttiiccaa  ddoollccee  

1 aprile/  
10 giugno 

 

Mar./Giov. 
10.30/11.30  

18 
 

25 € 27,00 
a persona 

 

 
€ 15,00 

per quota 
associativa e 
assicurazione 

 

33 BORGOME 
       DUNA KARATE DO 

SHOTOKAN Scuole 
elementari”E. 

De Amicis” 
GGiinnnnaassttiiccaa  ddoollccee 1 aprile/  

12 giugno Mart./Giov. 
17.30/18.30 
18.30/19.30  

18 
18 20 

20 € 27,00  
a persona € 40,00 quota 

associativa 
annuale 


